

2nd on A/c Bill

Name of work — Contd of Road from
Lo30 to 501 Nagar.

Name of Agency — Sonoli KUSHWOLA

Agreement No — 853 SAD/MMLCSP/2021-22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 Date of work — 03.06.2021
Date of completion — 02.06.22

SC

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1/29) 1st Earth work in Box cut for foundation. at per — do —					
H.W $3 \times 2 \times 6.45 \times 1.55 \times 1.675$					100.47 m ³
Below $3 \times 1 \times 5.00 \times 1.53 \times 0.54$					12.39 m ³
					112.86 m ³
(2/30) 1st Sand filling in founde. at per — do —					
H.W $3 \times 2 \times 6.45 \times 1.55 \times 0.70$					6.00 m ³
Below $3 \times 1 \times 5.593 \times 1.53 \times 0.70$					2.57 m ³
					8.57 m ³
<u>Rd.</u> 28.01.22					
J.E.					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1/31) 1st Brice flat Soling in foundation — do —					
H.W $3 \times 2 \times 6.45 \times 1.55$					59.99 m ³
Below $3 \times 1 \times 5.653 \times 1.530$					59.99 m ³
					25.95 m ³
					85.94 m ³
(2/32) 1st Ice made M/S for Pan founde at per — do —					
H.W $3 \times 2 \times 6.30 \times 1.40 \times 0.15$					7.94 m ³
Below $3 \times 1 \times 5.766 \times 1.53 \times 0.55$					14.56 m ³
					22.50 m ³
<u>Less for pipe</u>					
$3 \times 0.188 \times 0.785 \times 1.23 \times 0.55$					3.99 m ³
					(-) 3.99 m ³

Continuation of

18.51 m³

Rd.
29.01.22
 J.E.

Attended
Akh
15/02/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(4/9) Const. of Excavation for Road way box cutting at P. No. 179.78 m ² vide P. No. (5)					
@ Rs. 75.50/m ² — Rs. 13573 =					
(5/9) Const. of G.S.B. at P. No. do —					
231.12 m ² vide P. No. (5)					
46.14 m ² vide P. No. (10)					
577.26 m ² @ Rs. 3048.74/m ² Rs. 1759916 =					
(6/10) Const. of W.B.M. Gr. at P. No. do —					
426.83 m ² vide P. No. (5)					
32.91 m ² vide P. No. (11)					
459.74 m ² @ Rs. 3659.48/m ² — Rs. 1682409 =					
(7/29) P.V. Earthwork in Pucca road for foundation at P. No. do —					
112.86 m ² vide P. No. (8)					
@ Rs. 289.32/m ² — Rs. 32695 =					
(8/30) P.V. Sand filling in foundation at P. No. do —					
8.57 m ² vide P. No. (8)					
@ Rs. 428.87/m ² — Rs. 3761 =					
(9/31) P.V. Brice flat filling in foundation at P. No. do —					
85.94 m ² vide P. No. (8)					
limit to 85.92 m ² @ Rs. 291.74/m ² — Rs. 25066 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 32 P/r for Grade 1/12 for open foundation do do					
18.51 m ² vide P. No. (8)					
@ Rs. 5944.78/m ² — Rs. 1092972					
(11) 32 P/r for masonry work in cement plaster as per do					
29.84 m ² vide P. No. (9)					
Unit do					
29.53 m ² @ Rs. 5659.54/m ² — Rs. 4501032					
(12) 34 P/r and laying 1000 mm dia Rec P/P — NP-2					
22.50 m vide P. No. (9)					
@ Rs. 3622.70/m — Rs. 817362					
(13) 35 P/r Plastering with Cement mortar — do					
109.21 m ² vide P. No. (10)					
Unit do					
109.20 @ Rs. 18272/m ² — Rs. 199532					
(14) 36 P/r 15 mm Cement putting as do					
39.78 m ² vide P. No. (10)					
@ Rs. 5680/m ² — Rs. 22602					
(15) 22 P/r for hanging MNC sign work as per do					
2 m ² vide P. No. (1)					

@ Rs. 12725.95/cont — Rs. 254522

Total Rs 45092602

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. & P. 45092602
Add GST @ 12%.					541112
Add L. cell @ 1%.					450932
Add S. Fee					616792
					Rs. 51571432
Below 5.75% for					Agreement
					Rs. 28965362
					Rs. 48306072
Less Paid Payment					Rs. 37650252
					Net Pay Rs. 10655822

(16) Const of p.c.c. 11-25					
(14) Grade.					
720 m ² vide P. NO - (11)					
@ Rs. 7056.98/m ²					Rs. 50810252
					Total. 95902852
Add GST @ 12%.					Rs. 11508340
Add L. cell @ 1%.					Rs. 959032
Add S. Fee					Rs. 1311772
					Total. 109681992
Less Below 5.75% for					Agreement
					(-) Rs. 6306712
					103375282
Less Previous Payment (-)					Rs. 37650252
					Net Pay. Rs. 65725032

Continuation

R. D. J. 14.02.22
J.E.

Attested
(A. K. S.)
15/02/22